callsign
N715JS
ACA7081
N1327)
XAUYQ
N91G)
N751L)
JBU552

ac_type
C25A
A320
C525
H25B
L35
L75
A320

registratior dep_af

N715JS
C-FDRP
N1327)

N91GJ
N751L)
N712)B

KSWW
CYuL
KFXE

CYyy
CYuL
TJSJ

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

12/21/2017 19:12
12/21/2017 20:07
12/21/2017 20:18
12/21/2017 20:42
12/21/2017 21:15
12/21/2017 21:25
12/21/2017 21:32

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



